## Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

| Full Legal Name of Service Provider: AVOS Systems, Inc.   |   |
|---|---|
| Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the sprovider is doing business): Delicious, www.delicious.com, d.me, zeen www.zeen.com  | service                                 |
| Address of Service Provider: 345 S. B Street, San Mateo, CA, 94401  |   |
| Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Sara McCaffree  |   |
| Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Boor similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geograph location):  AVOS Systems, Inc., 345 S. B Street, San Mateo, CA, 94401 |   |
| Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 1-650-332-4230  |   |
| Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 1-856-344-0706  |   |
| Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@avos.com   | *************************************** |
| Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Fil Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyrig Office: AVOS Systems, Inc. filed on April 29, 2010  | -                                       |
| esentative of the Designating Service Provider:  Date: July 10, 2012  |   |
| Typed of Triffed Name and Title: Sara McCaffree, Executive Manager  | -                                       |
| Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. *Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright  | <br>t.gov/                              |

Mail the form to:

Copyright I&R/Recordation

DO Doc 71527

docs/fees.html

Received
JUL 19 2012

Copyright Office